Agenda: Sterling Historical Commission. July 11, 6pm. West Sterling Schoolhouse

6pm:

6:05

6:35

7:00

7:10

288 Princeton Rd (rte 62) Sterling Ma

Come to order. Attendance

Meet with any attending members from Sterling Land Trust to view Schoolhouse and discuss
possible reuse of building by Sterling Land Trust

Thoreau event: Finalize details for event. Location, Food and beverages, post-it board survey.
Set program agenda.

Other business

Signs-quotes need to be gotten

Distribution of surveys

Tree removal of dead tree overhanging West Sterling Schoolhouse
CPA

Update with Eagle Scout

new event- Cemetery tour-

Schedule next meeting and adjourn

RECEIVED

ONREER



